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- TGOQXCN QH VJCV RCTV QH GCUGOGPVU G-4 & G-5 ETGCVGF QP RU801930a

HSPVOET GPS SFNPWBM
CITGGOGPV QH CNN LPVGTGUVGF RCTVLGU

EQPVCLPGF YLVJLP TGUGTXG Pr.1 QP VJLU RNCP.

UWDFLXLULQP CEV 1A99 UGEVLQP 6(1)(m)(lx)

Dgxgtlfig Ylnnlcou
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fgxgnrsogpv & gpxltrpogpv erpuwnvcpvu

VJCV RCTV QH VJG FTCLPCIG GCUGOGPV G-5 ETGCVGF QP RU801930a CPF

EQPVCLPGF YLVJLP TQCF TGUGTXG T1 QP VJLU RNCP CTG GZVLPIWLUJGF WRQP

VJG TGILUVTCVLQP QH VJLU RNCP WPFGT VJG RTQXLULQPU QH UEJGFWNG 5
ENCWUG 14 QH VJG TQCF OCPCIGOGPV CEV 2004.

- ETGCVLQP QH C TGUVTLEVLQP CU UJQYP QP UJGGV 4.

VJG YJQNG QH ECTTLCIYCa GCUOGPV G-8 & G-9 ETGCVGF QP RU929024W

G-3 & G-4 RLRGNLPGU QT CPELNNCTa RWTRQUGU 3
VJLU RNCP - UGEVLQP 136

EQNLDCP TGILQP YCVGT EQTRQTCVLQP
QH VJG YCVGT CEV 1A9A

G-4 & G-5 VJLU RNCPFTCLPCIG ELVa QH ITGCVGT DGPFLIQUGG FLCI.
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Certification

This plan is certified under section 6 of the Subdivision Act 1988

Public Open Space

A requirement for public open space under section 18 of the Subdivision Act 1988 
has not been made

Digitally signed by: Liz Commadeur for Greater Bendigo City Council on 10/12/2019

Digitally signed by: Simon James Mason, Licensed 
Surveyor,
Surveyor's Plan Version (03),
09/10/2019, SPEAR Ref: S148135J



UJGGV 2
1 B 500
UECNG

PS 818524E

Dcnnctcv RkB 03 5328 2000

NGPIVJU CTG LP OGVTGU

05 5 10 15 20
1802011-G2

UWTXGaQTU TGH

Dgxgtlfig Ylnnlcou

yyy.dgxgtlfigylnnlcou.ero.cw

fgxgnrsogpv & gpxltrpogpv erpuwnvcpvu

NLEGPUGF UWTXGaQTB ULOQP MCOGU OCUQP
XGTULQP 03, FCVGB 18/0A/201A

QTLILPCN UJGGV
ULbGB C3

427

428

426

425

424

423

422

421

429

406

405

404

403

402

401

407

420

A
S

P
IR

IN
G

  
  
D

R
IV

E

GOVERNMENT
ROAD

A
S

P
IR

IN
G

 D
R

IV
E

429

428

GPNCTIGOGPV 'C'

0 2.5 5 8.5

UECNG 1B250

UGG
GPNCTIGOGPV

'C'

W
AR

N
IN

G
 - This docum

ent is a w
orking docum

ent in the SPEAR
 approval process. It is subject to revision and change and therefore should not be relied on. If you have any questions about this docum

ent please contact the person from
 Beveridge W

illiam
s & C

o Pty Ltd w
ho 

gave you access to SPEAR
 / this docum

ent. SPEAR
 R

ef: S148135J 12/12/2019 07:52 am

Digitally signed by: Simon James Mason, Licensed 
Surveyor,
Surveyor's Plan Version (03),
09/10/2019, SPEAR Ref: S148135J

Digitally signed by: 
Greater Bendigo City Council,
10/12/2019,
SPEAR Ref: S148135J



UJGGV 3
1 B 500
UECNG

PS 818524E

Dcnnctcv RkB 03 5328 2000

NGPIVJU CTG LP OGVTGU

05 5 10 15 20
1802011-G2

UWTXGaQTU TGH

Dgxgtlfig Ylnnlcou

yyy.dgxgtlfigylnnlcou.ero.cw

fgxgnrsogpv & gpxltrpogpv erpuwnvcpvu

NLEGPUGF UWTXGaQTB ULOQP MCOGU OCUQP
XGTULQP 03, FCVGB 18/0A/201A

QTLILPCN UJGGV
ULbGB C3

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

407

406

421

413

412

411

410

409

408

A
S

P
IR

IN
G

  
  
D

R
IV

E

W
AR

N
IN

G
 - This docum

ent is a w
orking docum

ent in the SPEAR
 approval process. It is subject to revision and change and therefore should not be relied on. If you have any questions about this docum

ent please contact the person from
 Beveridge W

illiam
s & C

o Pty Ltd w
ho 

gave you access to SPEAR
 / this docum

ent. SPEAR
 R

ef: S148135J 12/12/2019 07:52 am

Digitally signed by: Simon James Mason, Licensed 
Surveyor,
Surveyor's Plan Version (03),
09/10/2019, SPEAR Ref: S148135J

Digitally signed by: 
Greater Bendigo City Council,
10/12/2019,
SPEAR Ref: S148135J



UJGGV 4
1 B 500
UECNG

PS 818524E

Dcnnctcv RkB 03 5328 2000

NGPIVJU CTG LP OGVTGU

05 5 10 15 20
1802011-G2

UWTXGaQTU TGH

Dgxgtlfig Ylnnlcou

yyy.dgxgtlfigylnnlcou.ero.cw

fgxgnrsogpv & gpxltrpogpv erpuwnvcpvu

NLEGPUGF UWTXGaQTB ULOQP MCOGU OCUQP
XGTULQP 03, FCVGB 18/0A/201A

QTLILPCN UJGGV
ULbGB C3

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

413

412

411

410

409

408

A
S

P
IR

IN
G

  
  
  
  
D

R
IV

E

NQVU 40A VQ 41A (LPENWULXG)

PQ JCDLVCDNG FYGNNLPI UJCNN DG EQPUVTWEVGF QWVULFG 

QH VJG DWLNFLPI GPXGNQRGU UJQYP JCVEJGF.

XCTLCVLQP QH VJLU TGUVTLEVLQP YLNN TGSWLTG

CRRTQXCN HTQO VJG TGURQPULDNG CWVJQTLVa.

VJG HQNNQYLPI TGUVTLEVLQP LU VQ DG

ETGCVGF WRQP TGILUVTCVLQP QH VJLU 
RNCP QH UWDFLXLULQP.
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